Brooklyn-Queens Championship

Icahn Stadium
Saturday 5/15/21 76 sunny warm

2000m Steeple
Morgan  9:23.06 2" Place

3000m
Stanescu  12:01.31 2™ Place (89 95 99 97 95 105)

1500m Run
Hughes 5:04 (54 84 88 77) 2" Place

800m Run
Calisi  2:57.49 4™ Place (86 90)

100m HH 100m Dash

Masse 19.26s, 19.27f 3 Place A. Hendrickson-Slack 13.82s, 13.68f 2™ Place

Leslie 19.91s 19.72f 4™ Place Gomes 13.98s, 13.71f 3™ Place
Burns 14.19 4" Place

200m Dash 400m Dash

Donaldson 27.49s, 27.17f 2™ Place OConnor 71.96 4" Place

Raymond 29.92 5™ Place

I. Hendrickson-Slack  30.66

Raic 33.57

400m Hurdles Triple Jump

Leslie 76.92 2™ Place Burns 25°9” 3 Place

Shot Put Javelin

Georgiou 23°11%” 4™ Place O’Connor 57°3” 5" Place

High Jump Discus

Raymond 4°8” 3™ Place Georgiou 66°10” 3" Place



4 x 800

Morgan
Stanescu
Mansfield
Hughes

4x100

Burns
Mansfield
Gomes
Masse

2:45.46
2:38.05
3:01.17

10:55.91

56.81s, 60.81f 4™ Place

2:31.21

2" Place

4 x 400

Tomala
Raymond
Calisi
Donaldson

4x100

Tomala

Robinson

A. Hendrickson-Slack
I. Hendrickson-Slack

69.51
67.76
74.95

69.54

4:41.78 2™ Place

58.04s, 59.24f 3" Place



