## Brooklyn-Queens Championship Icahn Stadium

Saturday 5/15/21 76 sunny warm

2000m Steeple

Morgan 9:23.06 2<sup>nd</sup> Place

3000m

Stanescu 12:01.31 2<sup>nd</sup> **Place** (89 95 99 97 95 105)

1500m Run

Hughes 5:04 (54 84 88 77) 2<sup>nd</sup> Place

800m Run

Calisi 2:57.49 4th Place (86 90)

100m HH 100m Dash

Masse 19.26s, 19.27f 3<sup>rd</sup> **Place**Leslie 19.91s 19.72f 4<sup>th</sup> **Place**A. Hendrickson-Slack 13.82s, 13.68f 2<sup>nd</sup> **Place**Gomes 13.98s, 13.71f 3<sup>rd</sup> **Place** 

Burns 14.19 4<sup>th</sup> Place

200m Dash 400m Dash

Donaldson 27.49s, 27.17f 2<sup>nd</sup> Place OConnor 71.96 4<sup>th</sup> Place

Raymond 29.92 5<sup>th</sup> Place

I. Hendrickson-Slack 30.66 Raic 33.57

400m Hurdles Triple Jump

Leslie 76.92 2<sup>nd</sup> Place Burns 25'9" 3<sup>rd</sup> Place

Shot Put Javelin

Georgiou 23'11½" 4<sup>th</sup> Place O'Connor 57'3" 5<sup>th</sup> Place

High Jump Discus

Raymond 4'8" 3<sup>rd</sup> Place Georgiou 66'10" 3<sup>rd</sup> Place

4 x 800		4 x 400		
Morgan	2:45.46	Tomala	69.51	
Stanescu	2:38.05	Raymond	67.76	
Mansfield	3:01.17	Calisi	74.95	
Hughes	2:31.21	Donaldson	69.54	
	10:55.91 2 <sup>nd</sup> <b>Place</b>		4:41.78	2 <sup>nd</sup> Place

## 4 x 100

Burns Mansfield Gomes Masse 56.81s, 60.81f 4<sup>th</sup> **Place** 

## 4 x 100

Tomala Robinson A. Hendrickson-Slack I. Hendrickson-Slack 58.04s, 59.24f 3<sup>rd</sup> **Place**